
Katarzyna Antolak-Szymanski 
Associate professor of law at SWPS University in Warsaw

(kantolak@swps.edu.pl)

Marco Esposito  
Professor of Labour Law and Social Security at the University of Naples Parthenope 

(marco.esposito@uniparthenope.it)

Giorgio Fontana 
Professor of Labour Law and Social Security at the University Mediterranea of Reggio Calabria

(giorgio.fontana@unirc.it)

Rüdiger Krause 
Professor for Civil Law and Labour Law at the Georg-August-University Göttingen, Institute

for Labour Law
(ruediger.krause@jura.uni-goettingen.de)

Monika Latos-Miłkowska 
Professor at Kozminski University 

(mlatos@kozminski.edu.pl)

Alan C. Neal 
Emeritus Professor of Law at University of Warwick

(alan.neal@warwick.ac.uk)

Guillaume Payan 
Professor of the private law at University of Toulon

(guillaume.payan @ univ-tln.fr)

Laurent Posocco 
Maître de Conférences en Droit Privé - EA 1920 Institut de Droit Privé – at University Ca-

pitole of Toulouse
(Laurent.Posocco@ut-capitole.fr)

authors information

Diritti Lavori Mercati International, special issue, 2024



Silvia Rusciano 
Professor of Civil Procedure at the University of Naples Federico II

(silvia.rusciano@unina.it)

Francisco Vila Tierno  
Professor of Labour Law and Social Security at the University of Malaga

(fvila@uma.es)

authors information178


